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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/17/2020

Showbill: 4 Class: PHBA 5004 CHP W/T Hunt Seat Equitation Unassisted 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Manita McKool Defoor, Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Robert Castellitto
Saint Charles, MO

Empty Irons

PHBA - CHP 1

Robert Castellitto2737

2 Partners For Progress
Wauconda, IL

Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman2899

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX1999

Zips Gold Copykat

PHBA - 76870

REYNA TAYLOR

PHBA - 96218

2723

4 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Huntin For Mi Cocoa Patrick McKenzie

PHBA - 101596

2919

5 Claire WeatherbyMegas Playboy Mason Egan2725

6 Partners For Progress
Wauconda, IL

Caiton All Decked Out Evan Zaloudek2900

7 Partners For Progress
Wauconda, IL

Walk Away  Hocus Kelsey Wieck2902

8

Z
Levi Danforth
Denton, TX2012

Strait N Impulsive

PHBA - 89678

Levi Danforth

PHBA - 106614

2682

9 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Ez Hunting

PHBA - CHP

Cassandra Almholt2727

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2899
2737
2723
2919
2725
2682
2902
2900

2723
2899
2737
2725
2919
2682
2900
2902

3rd Judge: 

2737
2899
2723
2919
2900
2725
2902
2682

4th Judge: 

2737
2723
2919
2899
2902
2900
2725
2682

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones
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